Don't Forget Dental



The Dental Care Plus Group offers plans that best meet your needs as well as your budget.

Plan features:

- No waiting periods on preventive services.
- Strong network of dentists.
- Access to vision and hearing discounts.
- Live receptionist during business hours (Monday through Friday, 8:00 am 4:30 pm EST).

For more information, call

or visit MyDentalCarePlus.com to enroll
Be sure to enter

in the Broker Code (Referral Code) field upon checkout.



Dental insurance plans are issued by Dental Care Plus, Inc., located at 100 Crowne Point Place, Cincinnati, OH 45241. Domicile: Ohio. NAIC No. 96265. Actual benefits and premium will vary depending on the plan selected. Plans are subject to certain limitations and exclusions; please ask about the specific details of each plan.

Don't Forget Dental



The Dental Care Plus Group offers plans that best meet your needs as well as your budget.

Plan features:

- No waiting periods on preventive services.
- Strong network of dentists.
- Access to vision and hearing discounts.
- Live receptionist during business hours (Monday through Friday, 8:00 am 4:30 pm EST).

For more information, call

or visit MyDentalCarePlus.com to enroll Be sure to enter

in the Broker Code (Referral Code) field upon checkout.



Dental insurance plans are issued by Dental Care Plus, Inc., located at 100 Crowne Point Place, Cincinnati, OH 45241. Domicile: Ohio. NAIC No. 96265. Actual benefits and premium will vary depending on the plan selected. Plans are subject to certain limitations and exclusions; please ask about the specific details of each plan.

Don't Forget Dental



The Dental Care Plus Group offers plans that best meet your needs as well as your budget.

Plan features:

- No waiting periods on preventive services.
- Strong network of dentists.
- Access to vision and hearing discounts.
- Live receptionist during business hours (Monday through Friday, 8:00 am 4:30 pm EST).

For more information, call

or visit MyDentalCarePlus.com to enroll **Be sure to enter**

in the Broker Code (Referral Code) field upon checkout.



Dental insurance plans are issued by Dental Care Plus, Inc., located at 100 Crowne Point Place, Cincinnati, OH 45241. Domicile: Ohio. NAIC No. 96265. Actual benefits and premium will vary depending on the plan selected. Plans are subject to certain limitations and exclusions; please ask about the specific details of each plan.